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DATE	 DAY	 SITE (COURSE)	 TIME (CT)
 
Dick McGuire Invitational 
Sept. 11	 Monday	 Albuquerque, N.M. (UNM Championship Golf Course)	 All Day	  
Sept. 12	 Tuesday	 Albuquerque, N.M. (UNM Championship Golf Course)	 All Day
 
The Molly Invitational 
Sept. 25	 Monday	 Monterey, Calif. (Bayonet Golf Course)	 All Day 
Sept. 26	 Tuesday	 Monterey, Calif. (Bayonet Golf Course)	 All Day

Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Oct. 6	 Friday	 Denver, Colo. (Denver Golf Club at Highlands Ranch)	 All Day 
Oct. 7	 Saturday	 Denver, Colo. (Denver Golf Club at Highlands Ranch)	 All Day 
Oct. 8	 Sunday	 Denver, Colo. (Denver Golf Club at Highlands Ranch)	 All Day
					   
Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Classic 
Oct. 15	 Sunday	 Knoxville, Tenn. (Cherokee Country Club)	 All Day 
Oct. 16	 Monday	 Knoxville, Tenn. (Cherokee Country Club)	 All Day 
Oct. 17	 Tuesday	 Knoxville, Tenn. (Cherokee Country Club)	 All Day
					   
Match in the Desert					   
Jan. 22	 Monday	 Superstition Mountain, Ariz. (Lost Gold Golf Course)	 All Day
					   
UCF Challenge					   
Feb. 4	 Sunday	 Orlando, Fla. (Eagle Creek Golf Club)	 All Day		
Feb. 5	 Monday	 Orlando, Fla. (Eagle Creek Golf Club)	 All Day		
Feb. 6	 Tuesday	 Orlando, Fla. (Eagle Creek Golf Club)	 All Day
					   
Wisconsin Westbrook Invitational					   
Feb. 25	 Sunday	 Peoria, Ariz. (Vistas Course at Westbrook Village Golf Club)	 All Day		
Feb. 26	 Monday	 Peoria, Ariz. (Vistas Course at Westbrook Village Golf Club)	 All Day
					   
Florida State Match Up					   
March 15	 Friday	 Tallahassee, Fla. (Seminole Legacy Golf Club)	 All Day		
March 16	 Saturday	 Tallahassee, Fla. (Seminole Legacy Golf Club)	 All Day		
March 17	 Sunday	 Tallahassee, Fla. (Seminole Legacy Golf Club)	 All Day	
					   
Ping/ASU Invitational					   
March 28	 Thursday	 Phoenix, Ariz. (Papago Golf Club)	 All Day		
March 29	 Friday	 Phoenix, Ariz. (Papago Golf Club)	 All Day		
March 30	 Saturday	 Phoenix, Ariz. (Papago Golf Club)	 All Day	
					   
2024 Texas Showdown					   
April 8	 Monday	 Dallas, Texas (Dallas Athletic Club)	 All Day		
April 9	 Tuesday	 Dallas, Texas (Dallas Athletic Club)	 All Day
					     	
Big 12 Championship 
April 18	 Thursday	 Hockley, Texas (The Clubs at Houston Oaks)	 All Day	  
April 19	 Friday	 Hockley, Texas (The Clubs at Houston Oaks)	 All Day		
April 20	 Saturday	 Hockley, Texas (The Clubs at Houston Oaks)	 All Day	
 
NCAA Regionals 
May 6	 Monday	 TBD	 All Day 
May 7	 Tuesday	 TBD	 All Day		
May 8	 Wednesday	 TBD	 All Day	
 
NCAA Championship 
May 17	 Friday	 La Costa, Calif. (The Champions Course)	 All Day 
May 18	 Saturday	 La Costa, Calif. (The Champions Course)	 All Day 
May 19	 Sunday	 La Costa, Calif. (The Champions Course)	 All Day		
May 20	 Monday	 La Costa, Calif. (The Champions Course)	 All Day		
May 21	 Tuesday	 La Costa, Calif. (The Champions Course)	 All Day		
May 22	 Wednesday 	 La Costa, Calif. (The Champions Course)	 All Day		


